
Meet Me in St. Louis
Webster Groves Ice Arena

Saturday - March 12, 2022 - Surface 1

7:30am WARM UP
  Footwork 1 Female 13-14 Years Event 1
  Footwork 2 Mixed 8-10 Years Event 2
  Footwork 3 Female 13 Years Event 3
  Footwork Bronze Male 15 Years Event 4
  Footwork 4 Female 10-13 Years Event 5

7:35am FOOTWORK 1 Event 1
  Aranna Kiewiet City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Elaina McRoberts Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 

7:38am FOOTWORK 2 Event 2
  Kodi Herrera St. Louis Sc
  Kenzie Brown Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 

7:41am FOOTWORK 3 Event 3
  Carmen Cowles City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

7:43am FOOTWORK BRONZE Event 4
  Edgar Borho City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

7:45am FOOTWORK 4 Event 5
  Paige Worts City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Charlotte Modglin City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Claire Bess City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Zayla Wagner City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

7:51am WARM UP
  Footwork 5 Female 13-14 Years Event 6
  Footwork 5-6 Female 17-18 Years Event 7
  Footwork 6 Female 12-14 Years Event 8
  Footwork 7 Female 18 Years Event 9

7:56am FOOTWORK 5 Event 6
  Avery Dirksen City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Samantha Carter Granite City Park District
  Alexis Roberts Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Alexandria Getman City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

8:03am FOOTWORK 5-6 Event 7
  Kaytie Schilling City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Julia Grace Vitale City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

8:06am FOOTWORK 6 Event 8
  Mackenzie Rupard City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Lindy Shannon Webster Groves Ice Arena

8:10am FOOTWORK 7 Event 9
  Isabel Forster City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Morgan Shepherd City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

8:13am WARM UP
  Pre Alpha Female 6-7 Years Event 10
  Alpha Female 7 Years Event 11
  Alpha Male 8 Years Event 12
  Alpha Female 8-9 Years Event 13
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8:18am PRE ALPHA Event 10
  Ava Samson St. Louis Sc
  Lillian Meng St. Louis Sc
  Olivia March Wentzville Ice Arena

8:23am ALPHA Event 11
  Callie Gross St. Louis Sc
  Maya Szewczyk Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 
  Kinsley Haake City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

8:28am ALPHA Event 12
  Anthony Visconti City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

8:30am ALPHA Event 13
  Vera Roettger Wentzville Ice Arena
  Leikin Sims City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Hensley Howren Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Ella Speeler Webster Groves Ice Arena

8:36am WARM UP
  Delta Female 7-8 Years Event 14
  Delta Female 9 Years Event 15
  Gamma Female 9-10 Years Event 16

8:41am DELTA Event 14
  Ryder Henderson City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Veronica Fisher City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

8:45am DELTA Event 15
  Anabelle Couture Granite City Park District
  Riley Derolf City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Clara Hick City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Olive Whitworth Webster Groves Ice Arena

8:51am GAMMA Event 16
  Charlotte Ciembronowicz City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Ellie Hogarth City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Emma Sanders Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 

8:56am WARM UP
  Beta Female 7-8 Years Event 17
  Beta Female 9 Years Event 18
  Gamma Female 7 Years Event 19
  Gamma Female 14 Years Event 20

9:01am BETA Event 17
  Leeta Mathys City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Mila Pangborn City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Keira Wakefield Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 
  Madison Modglin City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

9:08am BETA Event 18
  Bella Perry City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Ella Kaiser Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 
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9:11am GAMMA Event 19
  Karli Brown Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 
  Aurora Valleroy Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 

9:15am GAMMA Event 20
  Meredith Mack Granite City Park District

9:16am RESURFACE

9:31am WARM UP
  Spins Beginner  Bronze Male 15 Years Event 163
  Spins Beginner High FS4 Female 10 Years Event 164
  Spins Beginner High FS5 Female 29 Years Event 165
  Spins Intermediate FS7 Female 15-18 Years Event 166
  Spins Intermediate Gold Female 12 Years Event 167

9:36am SPINS BEGINNER  BRONZE Event 163
  Edgar Borho City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

9:38am SPINS BEGINNER HIGH FS4 Event 164
  Lily Figgemeier City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

9:39am SPINS BEGINNER HIGH FS5 Event 165
  Miranda Price Granite City Park District

9:41am SPINS INTERMEDIATE FS7 Event 166
  Peyton Webb City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Morgan Shepherd City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

9:44am SPINS INTERMEDIATE GOLD Event 167
  Mackenzie Rupard City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

9:45am WARM UP
  Freestyle 1 Female 6 Years Event 25
  Freestyle 1 Female 9-10 Years Event 26
  Freestyle 1 Male 10 Years Event 27
  Freestyle 1 Female 11-13 Years Event 28
  Freestyle 1 Female Adult Event 29
  Freestyle 2 Male 8 Years Event 30

9:50am FREESTYLE 1 Event 25
  Amelia Kastrup City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

9:52am FREESTYLE 1 Event 26
  Morgan Murphy City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Maike Dosenbach Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Elizabeth Barber City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

9:59am FREESTYLE 1 Event 27
  Malcolm Hayes Granite City Park District

10:01am FREESTYLE 1 Event 28
  Liliana Cervantes Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Akina Couture Granite City Park District
  Madelyn Averbeck Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 
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10:08am FREESTYLE 1 Event 29
  Stacy Germenis St. Louis Sc

10:10am FREESTYLE 2 Event 30
  Kodi Herrera St. Louis Sc

10:12am WARM UP
  Freestyle 2 Female 10-12 Years Event 31
  Freestyle 2 Female 14 Years Event 32
  Freestyle 3 Female 9-10 Years Event 33
  Freestyle 3 Female 12 Years Event 34
  Freestyle 3 Female 15 Years Event 35

10:17am FREESTYLE 2 Event 31
  Kenzie Brown Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 
  Anna Blankenship Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Juli Valleroy Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 

10:23am FREESTYLE 2 Event 32
  Alyssa Kaiser Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 

10:26am FREESTYLE 3 Event 33
  Sophia Berezin St. Louis Sc
  Luna Nguyen Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Parker Unterreiner City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

10:32am FREESTYLE 3 Event 34
  Lucille Sommerich Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Breanna Murphy City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

10:36am FREESTYLE 3 Event 35
  Gracie Giles St. Louis Sc

10:39am WARM UP
  Freestyle 4 Female 10-11 Years Event 36
  Freestyle 4 Female 10 Years Event 37

10:44am FREESTYLE 4 Event 36
  Lily Figgemeier City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Blakely Allen Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Rebekah Stockwell Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Lucie Whitehead Granite City Park District

10:52am FREESTYLE 4 Event 37
  Mary Margaret Durbin Creve Coeur Ice Arena
  Paige Worts City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Emma Gross Creve Coeur Ice Arena
  Leah Brinker Webster Groves Ice Arena

11:01am WARM UP
  Freestyle 4 Female 12 Years Event 38
  Freestyle 4 Female 13-14 Years Event 39
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11:06am FREESTYLE 4 Event 38
  Charlotte Modglin City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Julia Wensley Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 
  Elizabeth Beach Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Laurel Bratcher City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Claire Bess City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

11:17am FREESTYLE 4 Event 39
  Anna Thebeau City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Zayla Wagner City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Regan Kohring Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Elizabeth Bauerle Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Anna King Webster Groves Ice Arena

11:28am RESURFACE

11:43am WARM UP
  Freestyle 5 Female 18 Years Event 40
  Open FS Platinum Female 17-18 Years Event 41
  Open FS Platinum Female 11 Years Event 42
  Freestyle 6 Female 17 Years Event 43

11:48am FREESTYLE 5 Event 40
  Kaytie Schilling City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

11:50am OPEN FS PLATINUM Event 41
  Julia Pesek Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Madison Gnade Webster Groves Ice Arena

12:01pm OPEN FS PLATINUM Event 42
  Addison Arnaiz Webster Groves Ice Arena

12:06pm FREESTYLE 6 Event 43
  Julia Grace Vitale City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

12:09pm WARM UP
  Open FS Gold Female 12-13 Years Event 44
  Open FS Silver Female 17 Years Event 45
  Open FS Gold Female 18 Years Event 46

12:14pm OPEN FS GOLD Event 44
  Mackenzie Rupard City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Lillian Zhang St. Louis Sc

12:21pm OPEN FS SILVER Event 45
  Serena Moore City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Casey Ayers Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 
  Lydia Kohlenberger Granite City Park District

12:29pm OPEN FS GOLD Event 46
  Isabel Forster City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

12:33pm WARM UP
  Open FS Silver Female 10-12 Years Event 47
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12:38pm OPEN FS SILVER Event 47
  Joycie Liu Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Mary Margaret Durbin Creve Coeur Ice Arena
  Samantha Lacey Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Rebekah Stockwell Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Julia Wensley Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 

12:51pm WARM UP
  Open FS Silver Female 13 Years Event 48

12:56pm OPEN FS SILVER Event 48
  Anna Thebeau City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Vanessa Sarhatlic Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Zayla Wagner City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Samantha Carter Granite City Park District
  Avery Dirksen City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

1:10pm WARM UP
  Open FS Silver Female 14 Years Event 49
  Open FS Silver Female 14-15 Years Event 50

1:15pm OPEN FS SILVER Event 49
  Gia Grillo St. Louis Sc
  Alexis Roberts Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Erin Canis St. Louis Sc

1:23pm OPEN FS SILVER Event 50
  Evie Whitacre City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Natalie Giedeman Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Emily Kamer Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 
  Perla Albillo St. Louis Sc

1:36pm RESURFACE

1:51pm WARM UP
  Open FS Bronze Female 9-10 Years Event 51
  Open FS Bronze Male 15 Years Event 52
  Open FS Bronze Female 11-12 Years Event 53
  Open FS Bronze Male 11 Years Event 54

1:56pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 51
  Greta Figgemeier City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Presley Russek City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Kenzie Brown Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 

2:04pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 52
  Edgar Borho City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

2:07pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 53
  Isabelle Wilson City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Marisa Peter Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Sophia Ventura City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

2:15pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 54
  Michael Yao Webster Groves Ice Arena
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2:17pm WARM UP
  Open FS Bronze Female 13-14 Years Event 55
  Open FS Bronze Female 15-17 Years Event 56
  Open FS Bronze Female 28 Years Event 57

2:22pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 55
  Aranna Kiewiet City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Carmen Cowles City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Ava Sullivan City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

2:30pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 56
  Kayla Randolph Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 
  Megan Borawski Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 
  Alycia Gray Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 
  Peyton Stutsman City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

2:41pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 57
  Nilani Singler St. Louis Sc

2:44pm WARM UP
  Open FS Gold Short Female 12-15 Years Event 58
  Open FS Gold Short Female 17 Years Event 59

2:49pm OPEN FS GOLD SHORT Event 58
  Mackenzie Rupard City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Peyton Webb City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

2:54pm OPEN FS GOLD SHORT Event 59
  Julia Grace Vitale City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Natalie Friis City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

2:59pm WARM UP
  Stroking Pre Alpha Female 6 Years Event 60
  Stroking Alpha Female 7-8 Years Event 61
  Stroking Beta Female 7 Years Event 62
  Stroking Gamma Female 9-10 Years Event 63

3:02pm STROKING PRE ALPHA Event 60
  Lillian Meng St. Louis Sc
  Ava Samson St. Louis Sc

3:02pm STROKING ALPHA Event 61
  Kinsley Haake City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Leikin Sims City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

3:02pm STROKING BETA Event 62
  Leeta Mathys City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

3:02pm STROKING GAMMA Event 63
  Charlotte Ciembronowicz City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Cecilia Swank City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

3:02pm WARM UP
  Stroking Delta Female 7-8 Years Event 64
  Stroking Delta Female 9 Years Event 65
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3:05pm STROKING DELTA Event 64
  Ryder Henderson City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Veronica Fisher City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

3:05pm STROKING DELTA Event 65
  Olive Whitworth Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Clara Hick City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Riley Derolf City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

3:05pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. FS2 Female 16 Years Event 66
  Solo Comp. FS2 Female 11-12 Years Event 67
  Solo Comp. FS2 Mixed 8-9 Years Event 68
  Solo Comp. FS1 Female 13 Years Event 69
  Solo Comp. FS1 Mixed 10-11 Years Event 70
  Solo Comp. FS1 Female 9 Years Event 71
  Solo Comp. FS1 Female 6 Years Event 72

3:08pm SOLO COMP. FS2 Event 66
  Megan Borawski Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 

3:10pm SOLO COMP. FS2 Event 67
  Isabelle Wilson City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Sophia Ventura City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

3:13pm SOLO COMP. FS2 Event 68
  Kodi Herrera St. Louis Sc
  Greta Figgemeier City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

3:17pm SOLO COMP. FS1 Event 69
  Aranna Kiewiet City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

3:18pm SOLO COMP. FS1 Event 70
  Malcolm Hayes Granite City Park District
  Akina Couture Granite City Park District
  Liliana Cervantes Webster Groves Ice Arena

3:23pm SOLO COMP. FS1 Event 71
  Maike Dosenbach Webster Groves Ice Arena

3:25pm SOLO COMP. FS1 Event 72
  Amelia Kastrup City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

3:27pm RESURFACE

3:42pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. FS4 Female 12-13 Years Event 73
  Solo Comp. FS4 Female 10-11 Years Event 74
  Solo Comp. FS3 Male 15 Years Event 75
  Solo Comp. FS3 Female 13 Years Event 76
  Solo Comp. FS3 Female 10 Years Event 77

3:45pm SOLO COMP. FS4 Event 73
  Elizabeth Beach Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Zayla Wagner City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
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3:48pm SOLO COMP. FS4 Event 74
  Leah Brinker Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Lily Figgemeier City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Emma Gross Creve Coeur Ice Arena
  Lucie Whitehead Granite City Park District

3:55pm SOLO COMP. FS3 Event 75
  Edgar Borho City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

3:56pm SOLO COMP. FS3 Event 76
  Carmen Cowles City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

3:58pm SOLO COMP. FS3 Event 77
  Sophia Berezin St. Louis Sc

4:00pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. FS7 Female 15-18 Years Event 78
  Solo Comp. FS6 Female 17 Years Event 79
  Solo Comp. FS6 Female 12-14 Years Event 80
  Solo Comp. FS5 Female 17 Years Event 81
  Solo Comp. FS5 Female 13 Years Event 82
  Solo Comp. FS5 Female 10 Years Event 83

4:03pm SOLO COMP. FS7 Event 78
  Peyton Webb City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Morgan Shepherd City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

4:06pm SOLO COMP. FS6 Event 79
  Julia Grace Vitale City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

4:08pm SOLO COMP. FS6 Event 80
  Mackenzie Rupard City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Lindy Shannon Webster Groves Ice Arena

4:11pm SOLO COMP. FS5 Event 81
  Lydia Kohlenberger Granite City Park District

4:13pm SOLO COMP. FS5 Event 82
  Samantha Carter Granite City Park District

4:16pm SOLO COMP. FS5 Event 83
  Joycie Liu Webster Groves Ice Arena

4:18pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. Delta Female 9 Years Event 84
  Solo Comp. Delta Female 7-8 Years Event 85
  Solo Comp. Gamma Female 14 Years Event 86
  Solo Comp. Gamma Female 9-10 Years Event 87

4:21pm SOLO COMP. DELTA Event 84
  Riley Derolf City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Olive Whitworth Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Clara Hick City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Anabelle Couture Granite City Park District
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4:27pm SOLO COMP. DELTA Event 85
  Ryder Henderson City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Veronica Fisher City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

4:31pm SOLO COMP. GAMMA Event 86
  Meredith Mack Granite City Park District

4:32pm SOLO COMP. GAMMA Event 87
  Charlotte Ciembronowicz City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Cecilia Swank City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

4:36pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. Beta Female 9 Years Event 88
  Solo Comp. Beta Female 7 Years Event 89
  Solo Comp. Alpha Mixed 7-8 Years Event 90
  Solo Comp. Pre Alpha Female 6 Years Event 91

4:39pm SOLO COMP. BETA Event 88
  Bella Perry City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

4:40pm SOLO COMP. BETA Event 89
  Leeta Mathys City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

4:42pm SOLO COMP. ALPHA Event 90
  Kinsley Haake City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Leikin Sims City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Anthony Visconti City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

4:47pm SOLO COMP. PRE ALPHA Event 91
  Lillian Meng St. Louis Sc

4:49pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS5 Female 29 Years Event 97
  Artistic FS7-Gold Female 17-21 Years Event 98
  Rhythmic Hoop FS5 Female 14 Years Event 99

4:54pm ARTISTIC FS5 Event 97
  Miranda Price Granite City Park District

4:56pm ARTISTIC FS7-GOLD Event 98
  Isabel Forster City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Natalie Friis City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Alise Megan Grogg City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

5:04pm RHYTHMIC HOOP FS5 Event 99
  Alexandria Getman City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

5:06pm RESURFACE

5:21pm WARM UP
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS1-2 Female 12-13 Years Event 100
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS2-3 Female 9-11 Years Event 101
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS3-Bronze Female 13-14 Years Event 102
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS2 Female 17 Years Event 103
  Char. Spot. Delta Female 7-9 Years Event 104
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5:26pm RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS1-2 Event 100
  Aranna Kiewiet City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Sophia Ventura City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

5:29pm RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS2-3 Event 101
  Presley Russek City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Isabelle Wilson City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Parker Unterreiner City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

5:34pm RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS3-BRONZE Event 102
  Violet Newton City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Carmen Cowles City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Ava Sullivan City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

5:39pm RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS2 Event 103
  Brianna Kaiser Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 

5:41pm CHAR. SPOT. DELTA Event 104
  Ryder Henderson City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Clara Hick City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Riley Derolf City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

5:46pm WARM UP
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS4 Female 12 Years Event 105
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS5-Gold Female 12-14 Years Event 106
  Rhythmic Ribbon Silver Female 17 Years Event 107
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS7 Female 18 Years Event 108
  Char. Spot. FS4 Female 11 Years Event 126

5:51pm RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS4 Event 105
  Laurel Bratcher City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Charlotte Modglin City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

5:55pm RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS5-GOLD Event 106
  Avery Dirksen City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Alexandria Getman City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Mackenzie Rupard City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

6:02pm RHYTHMIC RIBBON SILVER Event 107
  Serena Moore City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

6:04pm RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS7 Event 108
  Isabel Forster City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

6:07pm CHAR. SPOT. FS4 Event 126
  Lucie Whitehead Granite City Park District

6:09pm RESURFACE

6:24pm WARM UP
  Ex. Sync. Open Skate Teen Event EX

6:29pm EX. SYNC. OPEN SKATE Event EX
  Saint Louis Synergy - Junior Webster Groves Ice Arena
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6:35pm WARM UP
  Sync. Form. Youth Event 109

6:35pm SYNC. FORM. Event 109
  Synchro St Louis Emerald Blades City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

6:41pm WARM UP
  Sync. Form. Jr. Youth Event 110

6:41pm SYNC. FORM. Event 110
  Blade Brigade Jr Basic Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 
  Saint Louis Synergy-Formation Webster Groves Ice Arena

6:53pm WARM UP
  Sync. Advance Form. Jr. Youth Event 111

6:53pm SYNC. ADVANCE FORM. Event 111
  Saint Louis Synergy - Aspire Webster Groves Ice Arena

6:59pm WARM UP
  Sync. Advance Form. Youth Event 112

6:59pm SYNC. ADVANCE FORM. Event 112
  Blade Brigade Basic Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 

7:05pm WARM UP
  Sync. Skate Youth Event 113

7:05pm SYNC. SKATE Event 113
  Saint Louis Synergy - Preliminary Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Synchro St Louis Jade Blades City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

7:17pm WARM UP
  Sync. Skate Teen Event 114

7:17pm SYNC. SKATE Event 114
  Saint Louis Synergy - Novice Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Blade Brigade Gold Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 

7:29pm RESURFACE

7:44pm WARM UP
  Sync. Skate Sr. Youth Event 115

7:44pm SYNC. SKATE Event 115
  Blade Brigade Silver Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 
  Saint Louis Synergy - Pre Juvenile Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Synchro St Louis Ice Gems City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

8:02pm WARM UP
  Sync. Skate Adult Event 116
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8:07pm SYNC. SKATE Event 116
  Saint Louis Synergy - Adult Webster Groves Ice Arena

8:13pm WARM UP
  Sync. Open Skate Sr. Youth Event 117

8:13pm SYNC. OPEN SKATE Event 117
  Saint Louis Synergy  - Juvenile Webster Groves Ice Arena

8:19pm WARM UP
  Sync. Open Skate Teen Event 118

8:19pm SYNC. OPEN SKATE Event 118
  Saint Louis Synergy - Junior Webster Groves Ice Arena

8:25pm WARM UP
  Sync. Skate Comp. Teen Event 119

8:25pm SYNC. SKATE COMP. Event 119
  Blade Brigade Sterling Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 

8:31pm END OF DAYS EVENTS
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7:30am WARM UP
  Drama Spot. Gold Female 17 Years Event 120
  Drama Spot. Silver Male 9 Years Event 121
  Drama Spot. FS4 Female 13 Years Event 122
  Char. Spot. Silver Female 17 Years Event 123
  Char. Spot. FS4-5 Female 14 Years Event 124
  Char. Spot. Bronze Female 17 Years Event 125

7:35am DRAMA SPOT. GOLD Event 120
  Natalie Friis City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

7:37am DRAMA SPOT. SILVER Event 121
  Jonathan Wood St. Louis Sc

7:39am DRAMA SPOT. FS4 Event 122
  Zayla Wagner City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

7:42am CHAR. SPOT. SILVER Event 123
  Serena Moore City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

7:44am CHAR. SPOT. FS4-5 Event 124
  Elizabeth Bauerle Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Alexandria Getman City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

7:48am CHAR. SPOT. BRONZE Event 125
  Alycia Gray Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 

7:50am WARM UP
  Jump & Spin Low Female 7-8 Years Event 21
  Jump & Spin Bronze Mixed 10-11 Years Event 22
  Jump & Spin Silver Female 10-11 Years Event 23
  Jump & Spin Gold Female 12-15 Years Event 24

7:53am JUMP & SPIN LOW Event 21
  Ryder Henderson City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
    Veronica Fisher

7:55am JUMP & SPIN BRONZE Event 22
  Malcolm Hayes Granite City Park District
    Akina Couture

7:57am JUMP & SPIN SILVER Event 23
  Rebekah Stockwell Webster Groves Ice Arena
    Mary Margaret Durbin

7:59am JUMP & SPIN GOLD Event 24
  Mackenzie Rupard City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
    Peyton Webb

8:02am WARM UP
  Couples Spot. Char. Low Female 11-12 Years Event 127
  Couples Spot. Char. Bronze Female 9-12 Years Event 128
  Couples Spot. Lt. Ent. Low Female 10-11 Years Event 129

8:07am COUPLES SPOT. CHAR. LOW Event 127
  Scarlett Carrington City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
    Olivia Hebenheimer
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8:09am COUPLES SPOT. CHAR. BRONZE Event 128
  Sophia Ventura City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
    Presley Russek

8:11am COUPLES SPOT. LT. ENT. LOW Event 129
  Ariel Frede Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 
    Phoebe Ryan

8:13am WARM UP
  Artistic FS2 Female 12-14 Years Event 92
  Artistic FS2-3 Female 18-19 Years Event 93
  Artistic FS4-Silver Mixed 9-11 Years Event 94
  Artistic FS4-Silver Female 13-14 Years Event 95
  Artistic FS4-Silver Female 17-18 Years Event 96

8:18am ARTISTIC FS2 Event 92
  Juli Valleroy Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 
  Alyssa Kaiser Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 

8:23am ARTISTIC FS2-3 Event 93
  Rachel Slocum Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 
  Ally Smith Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 

8:27am ARTISTIC FS4-SILVER Event 94
  Camille Gumersell Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Jonathan Wood St. Louis Sc

8:31am ARTISTIC FS4-SILVER Event 95
  Zayla Wagner City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Evie Whitacre City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Avery Dirksen City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

8:38am ARTISTIC FS4-SILVER Event 96
  Emily Milano Granite City Park District
  Casey Ayers Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 

8:42am WARM UP
  Couples Spot. Lt. Ent. Gold Female 12-15 Years Event 149
  Couples Spot. Lt. Ent. Platinum Female 11-12 Years Event 150

8:47am COUPLES SPOT. LT. ENT. GOLD Event 149
  Peyton Webb City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
    Mackenzie Rupard
  Lindy Shannon Webster Groves Ice Arena
    Natalie Giedeman

8:53am COUPLES SPOT. LT. ENT. PLATINUM Event 150
  Elizabeth Young Creve Coeur Ice Arena
    Addison Arnaiz

8:56am WARM UP
  Drama Spot. Delta Female 7 Years Event 130
  Char. Spot. Alpha-Beta Female 9-10 Years Event 131
  Char. Spot. Beta-Gamma Female 7 Years Event 132
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9:01am DRAMA SPOT. DELTA Event 130
  Ryder Henderson City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

9:03am CHAR. SPOT. ALPHA-BETA Event 131
  Elise Klund Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Ella Kaiser Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 

9:06am CHAR. SPOT. BETA-GAMMA Event 132
  Leeta Mathys City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Aurora Valleroy Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 
  Karli Brown Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 

9:11am WARM UP
  Char. Spot. FS1-2 Female 8-10 Years Event 133
  Char. Spot. FS2 Female 11-12 Years Event 134
  Char. Spot. FS2 Female 17 Years Event 135

9:16am CHAR. SPOT. FS1-2 Event 133
  Scarlett Imler Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Elizabeth Barber City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Greta Figgemeier City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Presley Russek City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

9:25am CHAR. SPOT. FS2 Event 134
  Isabelle Wilson City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Juli Valleroy Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 

9:29am CHAR. SPOT. FS2 Event 135
  Brianna Kaiser Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 

9:31am RESURFACE

9:46am WARM UP
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Alpha Female 8 Years Event 136
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Gamma-Delta Female 7 Years Event 137
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Gamma Female 10 Years Event 138
  Couples Spot. Lt. Ent. Bronze Female 9-10 Years Event 138

9:51am LT. ENT. SPOT. ALPHA Event 136
  Lydia Cobb St. Louis Sc

9:53am LT. ENT. SPOT. GAMMA-DELTA Event 137
  Karli Brown Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 
  Ryder Henderson City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

9:56am LT. ENT. SPOT. GAMMA Event 138
  Cecilia Swank City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

9:58am COUPLES SPOT. LT. ENT. BRONZE Event 138
  Cassidy Coffman Webster Groves Ice Arena
    Gilline Chiang
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10:00am WARM UP
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS2 Female 11 Years Event 139
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS3 Female 15-17 Years Event 140
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Silver Female 12 Years Event 141
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Silver Female 17 Years Event 142
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS5-Silver Female 14 Years Event 143
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Gold Female 15 Years Event 144

10:05am LT. ENT. SPOT. FS2 Event 139
  Brynn Hinyard-Lash Webster Groves Ice Arena

10:08am LT. ENT. SPOT. FS3 Event 140
  Kayla Randolph Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 
  Peyton Stutsman City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

10:12am LT. ENT. SPOT. SILVER Event 141
  Claire Bess City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

10:14am LT. ENT. SPOT. SILVER Event 142
  Lydia Kohlenberger Granite City Park District

10:16am LT. ENT. SPOT. FS5-SILVER Event 143
  Alexandria Getman City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Alexis Roberts Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Zoe Finley Webster Groves Ice Arena

10:23am LT. ENT. SPOT. GOLD Event 144
  Peyton Webb City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

10:25am WARM UP
  Couples Spot. Lt. Ent. Bronze Mixed 6 Years-Adult Event 145
  Couples Spot. Lt. Ent. Silver Female 13-14 Years Event 146
  Couples Spot. Lt. Ent. Silver Mixed 16-17 Years Event 147
  Couples Spot. Char. Silver Female 17-18 Years Event 147
  Couples Spot. Lt. Ent. Gold Female 13-21 Years Event 148

10:30am COUPLES SPOT. LT. ENT. BRONZE Event 145
  Amelia Kastrup City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
    Andy Kastrup
  Elaina McRoberts Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 
    Kayla Randolph

10:35am COUPLES SPOT. LT. ENT. SILVER Event 146
  Regan Kohring Webster Groves Ice Arena
    Hannah Ensor

10:38am COUPLES SPOT. LT. ENT. SILVER Event 147
  Devon Dietiker City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
    Dulcina Rahn

10:40am COUPLES SPOT. CHAR. SILVER Event 147
  Lauren Elizabet Garrett Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 
    Leah Heischmidt

10:43am COUPLES SPOT. LT. ENT. GOLD Event 148
  Alise Megan Grogg City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
    Avery Dirksen
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10:46am RESURFACE

11:01am WARM UP
  Interp. FS4 Female 10 Years Event 151
  Interp. FS4 Female 12-13 Years Event 152
  Interp. FS4 Female 18 Years Event 153
  Interp. FS5 Female 13-14 Years Event 154
  Interp. Gold Female 12 Years Event 155
  Interp. FS5 Female 29 Years Event 156
  Interp. FS7 Female 15 Years Event 157

11:06am INTERP. FS4 Event 151
  Lily Figgemeier City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

11:08am INTERP. FS4 Event 152
  Laurel Bratcher City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Zayla Wagner City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

11:12am INTERP. FS4 Event 153
  Emily Milano Granite City Park District

11:15am INTERP. FS5 Event 154
  Samantha Carter Granite City Park District
  Alexis Roberts Webster Groves Ice Arena
  Alexandria Getman City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

11:21am INTERP. GOLD Event 155
  Mackenzie Rupard City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

11:23am INTERP. FS5 Event 156
  Miranda Price Granite City Park District

11:25am INTERP. FS7 Event 157
  Peyton Webb City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

11:28am WARM UP
  Interp. FS1 Female 6 Years Event 158
  Interp. FS2-3 Female 9-10 Years Event 159
  Interp. FS2-3 Female 12-13 Years Event 160
  Interp. FS3-Bronze Female 14-15 Years Event 161

11:33am INTERP. FS1 Event 158
  Amelia Kastrup City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

11:34am INTERP. FS2-3 Event 159
  Presley Russek City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Greta Figgemeier City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Sophia Berezin St. Louis Sc

11:39am INTERP. FS2-3 Event 160
  Sophia Ventura City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
  Carmen Cowles City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

11:43am INTERP. FS3-BRONZE Event 161
  Kayla Randolph Wayne C. Kennedy Rec Complex - St. Louis 
  Ava Sullivan City Of St Peters Rec-Plex
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11:46am WARM UP
  Theater Production Event 162

11:51am THEATER PRODUCTION Event 162
  St Peters Cirque City Of St Peters Rec-Plex

12:01pm END OF DAYS EVENTS
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